
LAAA Space No.

Tanner Goldbeck 226A www.tannergoldbeck.com

Tom Lasley 226A www.tomlasley.com

Elizabeth Tobias 226D www.hatchfund.org/user/elizabethtobias

Ceramics Space No.

Caroline Blackburn 239 www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

Marvin Blackmore 220 www.blackmorepottery.com

Paula Collins 102 www.rempalskiceramics.com

Nancy Creech 138 www.genevieveporcelain.com

Flora Cruells Benzal 125 www.floraartstudio.com

Irene Estrin 257 www.ireneestrin.com

Hannah Goldgewicht 218

Barry & Rosalind Hage 332 www.hagestoneware.com

Barry & Rosalind Hage

Michael Hirsh 347 www.mjhceramics.com

John La Pointe 211

Ken Nakashima 254

Hong Rubinstein 345 www.onedreamdesign.com

Jerry Sawitz 179 www.jerrysawitz.com

Terry Stolz 310

Don Swanson 312

Digital Media Space No.

Mark Brunner 322 www.markbrunner.com

Tanya Doskova 213 www.fineartoncanvas.com

Burton Gray 238 www.burtongray.com

Burton Gray

Philip Hindenach 313 www.hindenachgallery.com

Lisa Levy 246 www.leahdevora.com

Mallory Morrison 232 www.mallorymorrison.com

Robert Weil 318 www.robertweil.com

Guillermo Zuniga 367

Space No.

Gregory Bada 203 www.gregorybada.com

Varoujan Hovakimyan 233 www.varoujanhovakimyan.com

Andrea Hsu Schouten 326 www.widgetartstudios.com

Igor Koutsenko 337 www.igor-koutsenko.com

Rene Porter 222

        Rene Porter

Gail Rodgers 320 www.gailrodgersart.com

Michael Volkar 112 www.michaelvolkar.com

Glass Space No.

Donald Carlson 252 www.carlsonartglass.com

Lucy Chamberlain 361 www.lucychamberlain.com

Marc Gordon 260

  Marc Gordon

Paul Harrie 143

Elaine Hyde 141 www.elainehyde.com

Karo Martirosyan 319 www.karostudios.com
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Fay Miller 255 www.shardz.net

Michael Panetta 183 www.oceanearthglass.com

Jeff Price 184 www.jeffpriceartglass.com

Mariusz Rynkiewicz 181 www.mariuszart.com

Gustavo Santana 186 www.gsantanaglass.com

Dave Strock 261 www.davestrockglass.com

Bryon Sutherland 264 www.sutherlandglassart.com

Kazuki Takizawa 178 www.kazukitakizawa.com

Mayauel Ward 190

Jewelry Space No.

Sasa Blackoff 349 www.sasajewelry.com

Bozenna Bogucka 202 www.bosart.net

Alexander Bozhkov 317 www.boshsilver.com

Karen Brown 137 www.karenbrownjewelry.com

Kit Carson 329 www.kitcarsonjewelry.com

Paul Farmer 245 www.paulfarmergold.com

Deidre Greene 362 www.copperdoc.com

Deborah Healy 206 www.healydesigns.com

Sean Hill 235 www.seanhilldesigns.com

Sean Hill

Ling-Yen Jones 180 www.ling-yendesigns.com

Shelli Kahl 325 www.shellbell.com

Cesar Lim 216 www.cezua.com

Adam Neeley 221 www.adamneeley.com

Isabelle Posillico 157 www.isabelleposillico.com

Janet Shlesman 124

Yumi Ueno 142

Mixed Media, 2D Space No.

Mark Allen 148 www.markandrewallen.com

Ash Beheshti 170

Brian Billings 120 www.billingsabstractart.com

Ian Brookfield 165 www.ianbrookfield.com

Sathya Burchman 355 www.sathyaburchmanart.com

Bruce Burr 228 www.bruceburrartist.com

Mario Cespedes 311 www.amazonfinearts.net

Ryan Cho 336

Nelson  De La Nuez 200 www.kingofpopart.com

Jean-luc Desreumaux 134 www.lapintigre.com

Halina Domanski 407 www.halinadomanski.com

Prince Duncan-Williams 303 www.princesilkcreations.com

Carrie Eckert 408 www.mosaicsbycarrie.com

Eileen Goldenberg 156 www.eileenpgoldenberg.com

Ryan Graeff 412 www.therestitutionpress.com

John Ha 373 www.hafactory.com

Minas Halaj 158 www.minashalajart.com

Teale Hatheway 328 www.tealehatheway.com

Lousine Hogtanian 405

Kyung Kim 414

Wanda Knight 208 www.creationsbywanaka.com

Jamie Kovacs 369 www.creativeendeavors3.webs.com

Jan Lord 230 www.janlord.net

Jan Lord

Alejandro Martinez-Pena 234 www.martinez-pena.com

Linda McClendon 212

Nichole McDaniel 201 www.nicholemcdaniel.com

Tom McQuaid 250

Ted Meyer 418 www.tedmeyer.com

Erik Nelson 244 www.eriknelsongallery.com

Jennifer Rae Ochs 101 www.jenniferraeochs.com

Karrie Ross 248 www.karrierossfineart.com

Kaleo Sallas 363 www.artworkbykaleo.com

Val Simon 146

Fortune Sitole 166 www.fortunesgallery.com

Deborah Valiquet-Myers 127 www.dvmfineart.com

Susan Williams 352 www.windhorseone.com

Marlene Zimmerman 167 www.joyful-visions.com
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Mixed Media, 3D Space No.

Michael & Christine Adcock 331 www.adcockstudios.com

Myra Burg 304

Kenna Doeringer 133 www.kenna-art.com

Eric Erstling & Jeffrey Nelson 116 www.hudsonriverinlay.com

Shelley Evans 144 www.spiritkeepers.com

David Greenhalgh 163 www.greenphoenixrelics.com

Hugo Heredia 242 www.hugoheredia.com

Michael Kelley 306

Uli Kirchler 153 www.ulikirchler.com

Uli Kirchler

Larisa Safaryan 308 www.woodsymphony.com

Alvin Schnupp 370

Jeff Walker 258 www.bigtimestuff.com

Vahan Zhamkochyan 338 www.zhamkochyanstudios.com

Painting Space No.

Jesse Aldana 330 www.jessealdana.com

Ebrahim Amin 301 www.aminart.com

Andy Anh Ha 403 www.andyanhha.com

Donald Archer 136 www.donaldarcher.com

Sadegh Aref 161 www.areffinearts.com

Clifford Bailey 107 www.cliffordbailey.com

Richard Bell 406 www.rbellart.com

Ralph Berko 110

Brian Blackham 113 www.brianblackham.com

Kristin Brin 404 www.kristinbrin.com

John Bucklin 217

Diana Carey 323 dianacareyart.blogspot.com

George Chikvaidze 346 www.goldendeerart.com

Sang Choi 354

Nancy Clavin 168 www.nancyclavinart.com

Chris Dellorco 371 www.dellorcofineart.com

Patrick Dennis 348 www.patrickgallery.com

Linda Donohue 243 www.lpdart.com

Helen Douek 368 www.helendouek.com

Catherine Dzialo-Haller 210 www.dzialo-haller.com

Nancy Eckels 126 www.nancyeckels.com

McKenzie Fisk 103 www.mckenziefisk.com

Harut Hakobyan 401 www.harutstudio.com

Ganna Halvorsen 104 www.gannasart.com

Annette Hammer 159 www.annettehammerart.com

Bert Hewener-Esenherz 419 www.eastcoastalien.com

Daphne Hill & Anna Stump 314 www.hillandstump.com

Steven Hodowsky 415 www.stevearts.com

Lynn Jaye 402 www.lynnjaye.com

Hans Kegler 122 www.hanskegler.com

Shen Li Khong 400 www.shenlistudio.com

John Kilduff 176

Sharon Kim 229 www.sharonkimart.com 

Ron Klotchman 237 www.ronklotchmanfineart.com

Steven Larson 215 www.stevenlarsonpaintings.com

Susan Lawrence 356 www.susanlawrence.net

Meryl Lebowitz 105 meryllebowitz.com

Veronica Leiton 119 www.veronicaleiton.com

Raymond Logan 139 www.raymondlogan.com

Gayle Lorraine 360

Dima Malanitchev 364

Andrew Manaylo 334 www.saatchiart.com

Karlos Marquez 366 www.karlosmarquez.com

Michael Mason 413 www.art-michael.com

Olga Naletova 351 www.elenafineartgallery.com

Vantuan Nguyen 100 http://vantuan16732.wix.com/portfolio

Kenneth Ober 353 www.kennethober.com

Steven Michael O'Connor 372 www.stevenmichaeloconnor.com

Stephen Palladino 169 www.palladinoart.com

David Palmer 128 www.davidpalmerstudio.com

Jamie Perry 173

Michael Phillips 111 www.michaelphillipsart.com

Lang Qin 305
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Mona Ray 132 www.monaray.com

Stephen Rowe 417 www.stephenroweart.com

Neil Russell 151 www.neilzeye.com

Patricia Sablak-Korzec 302 www.sablak-korzec.com

Noel Sandino 231 www.noelsandino.com

Stephen Schubert 247 www.schubertmodern.com

Rachel Shultz 114 www.rachelshultz.com

Carol Steinberg 123 www.carolsteinberg.com

Adam Stone 140 www.adamstone.com

Hilary Taub 175 www.hilarytaub.com

Faith Taylor 214 www.faithtaylor.com

Pete Tillack 219 www.petetillack.com

Alla Tsank 147 www.allatsankfineart.com

Alla Tsank

Robin Walker 315 www.robinwalkerstudio.com

Matthew Westray 164 www.wickysweb.com

Larry Wolf 241 www.abrushwiththelaw.com

Marlene Yamada 411 www.artworkbysanaye.com

Photography Space No.

Manss Aval 223 www.manssaval.com

Zeny Cieslikowski 335 www.colorphotographs.com

Jean-christophe Dick 224 www.visualnitro.com

Jean-christophe Dick

Ian Ely 209 www.ianely.com

D. Ottar Flack 339 www.redstormphoto.com

Michael Gordon 410 www.michael-gordon.com

JP Greenwood 409 www.jpgreenwood.com

JJ Johansen 350

Roy Kerckhoffs 145 www.roykart.com

Ali Khan 416 www.alikhan.biz

Lindy Kummings 172 www.lindykummingsfineart.com

Autumn Lucas 207 www.autumnlucasphotography.com

Ira Meyer 160 www.irameyer.com

Karchi Perlmann 357 www.fineart.karchip.com

Christina Peters 106 www.christinapeters.com

Will Pierce 333 www.piercefineart.com

Adam Rose 342 www.adamrosephotography.com

Zale Rubins 359 www.zalephotoart.com

Ferne Saltzman 131 www.photopaintingsbyferne.com

Ali Shahrouzi 327 www.alishahrouzi.com

Mark Stephenson 236 www.markstephensonart.info

William Towstego 324 www.wktowstego.tumblr.com

Marshall Vanderhoof 343 www.mjvphoto.com

Mike Woodward 117 www.mikewoodwardphotography.com

Antje Woolum 204 www.antjewoolum.com

Sculpture Space No.

Nobe Babayan 266 www.nobeart.com

Asha Barnes 152 www.studiosofasha.com

James Born 205

John Brown 182 www.figuresandfocus.com

Andrew Carson 177

Nancy Cervenka 130

Sylvia Chait 238

Jeff Davis 262 www.elementaldesigninc.com

Sig Detonancour 109 www.sigdetonancour.com

David Falossi 149 www.falossistudios.com

Theodore Gall 150 www.tgall.com

Richard Gould 316

Ed Hart 256 www.edhartsculptor.com

Terry Hufft 265

David Levy 188 www.davidlevycreations.com

Jim Martin 249

Time McClendon 189 www.timemcclendon.com

Robert Nehring 185

Gedion Nyanhongo 251 www.gedionnyanhongosculptures.com

Giuseppe Palumbo 187
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Oscar Pumpin 192

Amos Robinson 191 www.amosrobinson.com

Jule Rotenberg 259 www.rotenbergsculpture.com

Seda Saar 365 www.sedasaar.com

Nairi Safaryan 309 www.woodsymphony.com

Jon Seeman 129 www.jonseeman.com

Joe Sorge 263 www.sorgetown.com

David Tanych 115 www.davidtanych.com

David Tanych

Gary Traczyk 253 www.kineticsteel.com

Holly Westhoff 257 www.hollywesthoff.com

Watercolor Space No.

Pong Apinyavat 121

Shawn Bouyer 240

Rachel Brown 174 www.rachelbrownart.com

XingJie Chen 341

Belinda DelPesco 108 www.belindadelpesco.com

Martino Dorce 162 www.dorce-art.com

Bannon Fu 225 www.bannonfu.com

Bannon Fu

Claire Kosasky 307 www.watercolorsbyclaire.com

Edwina Nelson 344

Tracy Reid 118

Diane Renchler 321 www.dianerenchler-artgallery.com

Collin Salazar 171 www.collinsalazar.com

Lori Slater 135 www.lorislater.com

Bruce Swart 340 www.bruceswart.com

Taman Vanscoy 154 www.tamanvanscoy.com
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